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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Solutions 2 GO https://www.linkedin.com/company/solutions-2-go-inc/Canada 509 33 6.48% New Entry
2 Intelcom | Dragonfly https://www.linkedin.com/company/intelcom-dragonfly/Canada 2,142 109 5.09% New Entry
3 Bison Transport https://www.linkedin.com/company/bison-transport-inc-/Canada 1,464 56 3.83% ▲ 3
4 AMJ https://www.linkedin.com/company/amjcampbell/Canada 865 31 3.58% New Entry
5 Delmar International https://www.linkedin.com/company/delmar-international-inc-/Canada 915 28 3.06% New Entry
6 Logistec https://www.linkedin.com/company/logisteccorporation/Canada 811 22 2.71% New Entry
7 Challenger Motor Freight https://www.linkedin.com/company/challenger/Canada 664 17 2.56% ▲ 1
8 Metro Supply Chain https://www.linkedin.com/company/metro-supply-chain-group/Canada 2,007 48 2.39% ▼ -6
9 National Logistics Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/national-logistics-services-2006-inc-/Canada 586 11 1.88% ▼ -6

10 Viterra Canada https://www.linkedin.com/company/viterra-canada/Canada 1,190 21 1.76% ▼ -6

Ready to win at social?
Visit our website or contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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